W I R E L E S S  A D V A N C E D
C U R R E N T  C O N T R O L  T O O L S
B M  s e r i e
w w w . d o g a s s e m b l y . c o m
2 © DOGA  |  DOC.60338.02/25
w w w . d o g a s s e m b l y . c o m
Contact us +33 1 30 66 41 41international@doga.fr

1, 2, 4, 6, 8, 11, 16, 24, 36, 45, 64
Option barcode scanner
Model designation
Ergonomy
Option 1D and 2D barcode scanner
USB
7© DOGA  |  DOC.60338.02/25
Dimensions
L
192 ~ 227
118
49
253
80
Electric power DC25.2V, lithium-ion battery
Motor Swiss DC servo motor
Wi-Fi IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n 2.4 GHz & 5 GHz dual band
Speed Auto speed by torque setting
Data memory 65 000 data
USB Micro USB port
Display 1.29’’ AMOLED color display
Number of presets 15 presets programing by USB or Wi-Fi
2 multi-sequences programs
Specifications
BM & BMH : unit in mm
80
27 ~ 34 h
L
465 ~ 508
118
R 23,5
R
8 © DOGA  |  DOC.60338.02/25
Features
Built-in digital display
f	Connected screwdrivers, Wi-Fi wireless communication, no need for box or additional accessories.
f	« Plug & Play » stand-alone screwdrivers, ready to use in 1 minute.
f	PREMIUM current-control guarantees precision over the entire torque range of screwdrivers.
f	Precise closed-loop speed control with integrated digital angle sensor.
f	Auto-speed setting by torque.
f	Digital torque and angle program in 15 presets and 2 multi step sequence programs.
f	Programming directly on the machine, via ParaMon software or web server (PC, tablet or smartphone).
f	Quality monitoring of your product assembly with tightening strategies, batch counting, assembly visualization
and logical input / output management (Job Manager function with ParaMon-Pro X controller).
f	Detailed display of events.
f	Real-time torque data and curve displayed via ParaMon software or web server.
f	Real-time fastening data output by USB and Wi-Fi.
f	Modbus TCP protocol.
f	Protocol Profinet, TCP / Ethernet IP... (available as option).
f	Integrated 1D and 2D barcode scanner (optional) for automatic program selection and traceability of screwdriving
results.
Pistol
type
Preset#
(model)
Change to
info & setting
mode
Battery
Target torque
C. Torque
Function
key
Color LED
indicator
Angle
type
Battery
Target torque
C. Torque
Function
key